An engineering marvel
designed to deliver
Green Perform Prime
In an age where sustainability, high performance/productivity standards and
building unique identities are the top priorities for businesses, GreenPerform Prime
provides an unmatched highbay solution for a wide range of applications like
warehousing, manufacturing, other industrial applications, atriums, airport
concourse, sports halls, etc. GreenPerform Prime not only guarantees assured

Ingress protection code IP65
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name
Beam angle of
light source
Correlated Color
Temperature
(Nom) Luminous Flux Optic type
919515814412 BY515P LED100S 5700 NB
PSU GR
60 degree(s) 5700 K 10,000 lm Beam angle
60°
919515814413 BY515P LED100S 5700
WB PSU GR
90 degree(s) 5700 K 10,000 lm Beam angle
90°
919515814414 BY515P LED100S 4000
NB PSU GR
60 degree(s) 4000 K 10,000 lm Beam angle
60°
919515814415 BY515P LED100S 4000
WB PSU GR
90 degree(s) 4000 K 10,000 lm Beam angle
90°
919515814416 BY515P LED95S 3000 NB
PSU GR
60 degree(s) 3000 K 10,000 lm Beam angle
60°
919515814417 BY515P LED95S 3000 WB
PSU GR
90 degree(s) 3000 K 10,000 lm Beam angle
90°
919515814418 BY515P LED150S 5700 NB
PSU GR
60 degree(s) 5700 K 15,000 lm Beam angle
60°
919515814419 BY515P LED150S 5700
WB PSU GR
90 degree(s) 5700 K 15,000 lm Beam angle
90°
919515814420 BY515P LED150S 4000
NB PSU GR
60 degree(s) 4000 K 15,000 lm Beam angle
60°
919515814421 BY515P LED150S 4000
WB PSU GR
90 degree(s) 4000 K 15,000 lm Beam angle
90°
919515814423 BY515P LED145S 3000
WB PSU GR
90 degree(s) 3000 K 15,000 lm Beam angle
90°
919515814445 BY515P LED200S 57 NB
PSU GR
60 degree(s) 5700 K 20,000 lm Beam angle
60°
919515814447 BY515P LED195S 30 NB
PSU GR
60 degree(s) 3000 K 20,000 lm Beam angle
60°
919515814456 BY515P LED250S 57 NB
PSU GR
60 degree(s) 5700 K 25,000 lm Beam angle
60°
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
919515814412 BY515P LED100S 5700 NB PSU GR 70 W
919515814413 BY515P LED100S 5700 WB PSU GR 70 W
919515814414 BY515P LED100S 4000 NB PSU GR 70 W
919515814415 BY515P LED100S 4000 WB PSU GR 70 W
919515814416 BY515P LED95S 3000 NB PSU GR 70 W
919515814417 BY515P LED95S 3000 WB PSU GR 70 W
919515814418 BY515P LED150S 5700 NB PSU GR 100 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
919515814419 BY515P LED150S 5700 WB PSU GR 100 W
919515814420 BY515P LED150S 4000 NB PSU GR 100 W
919515814421 BY515P LED150S 4000 WB PSU GR 100 W
919515814423 BY515P LED145S 3000 WB PSU GR 100 W
919515814445 BY515P LED200S 57 NB PSU GR 135 W
919515814447 BY515P LED195S 30 NB PSU GR 135 W
919515814456 BY515P LED250S 57 NB PSU GR 170 W
Green Perform Prime
3Product family leaflet, 2023, November 28 data subject to change
Green Perform Prime